
ESPAD O VTT 3 LD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 2.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ
6008HF NOYON CO
Percurso : Op.Orange
Distancia : 11800m
Tempo : 1:35:01 (8'03"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Lou GONDCAILLE 1:05:04
2. Gerard PAULIN 1:13:34
3. Audrey TISSANDIER 1:15:45

1. 38 00:04:11 473m 8'51"/km
2. 41 00:05:59 00:10:10 1267m 4'43"/km
3. 39 00:03:23 00:13:33 534m 6'20"/km
4. 42 00:45:19 00:58:52 2303m 19'41"/km
5. 35 00:06:42 01:05:34 1380m 4'51"/km
6. 44 00:07:08 01:12:42 1328m 5'22"/km
7. 45 00:04:40 01:17:22 649m 7'11"/km
8. 40 00:03:58 01:21:20 822m 4'50"/km
9. 51 00:03:17 01:24:37 666m 4'56"/km

10. 46 00:04:17 01:28:54 462m 9'16"/km
11. 255 00:05:38 01:34:32 1573m 3'35"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 01:35:01 146m 3'19"/km
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